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Enrollment

S.No. RollNo No Student Name AdmissionYear Gender Father Name  Category
B.Tech
INDUSTRIAL & PRODUCTION ENGINEERING
PRASUNN JAGESHWAR
1 0801IP171039 PATLE 2017 PATLE UR
ANKIT PRADEEP
2 0801IP183D03 43001 RAMAIYA 2018 RAMAIYA sC
3 0801IP183D04 43002 ANKUR VERMA 2018 SURESH VERMA OBC
KETAN HARI MR HARI
4  0801IP183D07 43003 BOROLE 2018 DAYARAM OBC
BOROLE
RAVENDRA
5  0801IP183D09 43005 2018 SARAYU SINGH OBC
SINGH
SATYAM
6  0801IP183D10 43006 SHARMA 2018 B D SHARMA UR
7  0801BM171002 43129 ADITYA GUPTA 2017 RAJEEV GUPTA UR
ANIMESH SURESH
8 0801BM171009 43130 SHARMA 2017 SHARMA UR
9 0801BM171013 43131 ARUN SAINI 2017 VED KUMAR UR
SAINI
10 0801BM171022 43133 KESHAV AIREN 2017 Ashok Airen UR
MRAGENDRA RAGHVENDRA
11 0801BM171030 43135 SINGH BAIS 2017 SINGH BAIS UR
MUKESH
12 0801BM171051 43139 SOURABH 2017 PATIDAR UR
AISHWARY MAHESH
13 0801IP171004 43392 DUBEY 2017 CHANDRA UR
DUBEY
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21

22
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25

26
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

08011P171005

0801IP171006

08011P171007

08011P171010

08011P171014

0801IP171016

08011P171018

08011P171019

08011P171021

08011P171026

08011P171028

08011P171030

08011P171032

0801IP171033

08011P171038

08011P171045

08011P171046

0801IP171054

0801IP171055

08011P171056

08011P171057

08011P171058

43393

43394

43395

43397

43399

43400

43402

43403

43404

43405

43406

43407

43408

43409

43410

43413

43414

43419

43420

43421

43422

43423

AISHWARYA
AGRAWAL

AISHWARYA
SINGHAI

AKANSHA
GOYAL

ANVI KOTHARI

AVIRAL JAIN

BHAVESH
PHERWANI

DEVENDRA
PATIL

DEVESHREE
SHRIVASTAVA

HARSHDEEP
CHOUHAN

KRATT JAIN

MANAS GUPTA

MEHUL
PUROHIT

MUSKAN JAIN

NAKUL KUMAR

TIWARI

PRAKHAR
SHRIVASTAVA

SACHIT GUPTA

SAHIL MISHRA

SUDHANSHU
UPADHYAY

SUMIT

VISHWAKARMA

SURBHI UIKEY

TANVI RUSIA

TARANGINI
SHUKLA

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

PRAKASH
AGRAWAL

RAKESH
SINGHAI

RAKESH

KUMAR GOYAL

JATIN KOTHARI

SHITAL JAIN

PRADEEP
PHERWANI

PADMAKAR
PATIL

SHRIKANT
SHRIVASTAVA

MUKESH
CHOUHAN

VINOD JAIN

NAROTTAM
DAS GUPTA

MANO]J KUMAR

PUROHIT

AVINASH JAIN

BRAJ KISHOR
TIWARI

JAY PRAKASH
SHRIVASTAVA

SANJAY GUPTA

DILIP MISHRA

VINAYAK
UPADHYAY

PARMANAND

VISHWAKARMA

RAJESH KUMAR

UIKEY

VIVEK RUSIA

APRATUL
SHUKLA
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

0801BM171005

0801BM171023

08011P171009

08011P171024

08011P171043

08011P171042

08011P183D05

08011P171003

08011P171011

08011P171025

0801IP183D02

08011P171029

0801IP171048

0801IP171051

43615

43616

43656

43658

43661

43819

43828

43858

43904

43905

44051

44112

44212

44231

AKSHAT BHAIJI

KULDEEP
SINGH

ANKIT
TATAWAT

HIMANSHU
MAHESHWARI

RAVI SONI

RACHIT RAJ
DANGI

ARPIT SONI

AGAM
CHOUDHARY

ARNAV TRIVEDI

JAYA LALWANI

AENA KHICHI

MANOJ KUMAR
GURJAR

SANDALI VYAS

SHIVANI
VERMA

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2017

2017

2017

2018

2017

2017

2017

ANAND KUMAR
BHAIJT

INDRALAL
PATEL

DINESH
TATAWAT

VIPIN
MAHESHWARI

RAJMAL SONI

DINESH DANGI

CHOUTHMAL
SONI

MANO]J
CHOUDHARY

ACHYUTANANT
TRIVEDI

NARESH
LALWANI

BHARAT SINGH
KHICHI

RAMJEEVAN
GURJAR

SANJAY VYAS

ASHOK VERMA

UR

OBC

UR

OBC
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